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RESULTS

200m Butterfly
S1 - S14 only heats, no finals

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 14/03/2025 - 12:11

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete

1 1 4 PORTAL ALEX

2 1 3 DILLING JASON MICHAEL

3 1 6 DEVISSER SAM

4 1 5 KESNARJONAS

5 1 2 CASALIKEVIN

6 2 5 DELRUE REMI

7 1 7 D'ANIELLO MARCO

8 2 4 RONGONIFRANCESCO

9 1 1 DE JAEGER ANTON

100 2 3 VANEK JAKUB
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DANIELI INQ\IL ITALIANI SANGUE

Year

2002
2007
2003
2001
1993
2006
1998
2002
1996
2008

Team

France

Germany

Belgium

Czechia

Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza
Belgium

Ssd Mediterraneo Sport Arl

Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto A.S.D.
Belgium

Czechia
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Men

Time Pt
02:04.64 833
02:21.59 690
02:25.35 630
02:31.08 465
02:30.47 434
02:43.83 157
02:45.54 102
02:50.38 50
02:57.81 19
03:05.84 18
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